
Year 12 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2023-24 

Maths 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

4/9/23  Algebraic Expressions 
Differentiation 

Quadratics 
Graphs and Transformations 
Straight Line Graphs 

Circles 
Equations and Inequalities 

Data 
Location and Spread 

11/9/23  

18/9/23  

25/9/23  

2/10/23 
 
 

9/10/23 
 
 

16/10/23  

30/10/23  Differentiation 
Vectors 
Integration 

Data 
Correlation 

Probability 
 

6/11/23  

13/11/23  

20/11/23  

27/11/23  

4/12/23  

11/12/23  

1/1/24  Modelling 

Constant Acceleration 
Integration 

Distributions 
Hypothesis Testing 

8/1/24  

15/1/24  

22/1/24  

29/1/24  

5/2/24  

12/2/24  

26/2/24  Forces and Motion 

Algebraic methods 
Trig Ratios 

4/3/24  

11/3/24  

18/3/24  

25/3/24  

15/4/24  Variable Acceleration 

Binomial Expansion 
Exponentials and Logs 

Trig Identities 

22/4/24  

29/4/24  

6/5/24  

13/5/24  

20/5/24  

3/6/24  Revision and consolidation of all topics 

Preparation for year 13 10/6/24  

17/6/24  

24/6/24  

1/7/24  
8/7/24  
15/7/24  

 


